WLAN 11g USB Adapter
WL-2203S-V3
USER’S MANUAL
VERSION 2.0
2007/05/08
© All rights reserved.
All trade names are registered trademarks of respective manufacturers listed.
This manual may not be copied in any media or form without the written consent of original maker.

(Product Name)
WL-2203S-V3
(Model Designation)
is herewith confirmed to comply with the requirements set out in the
Council (European parliament) Directive on the Approximation of the Laws
of the Member States relating to Electromagnetic Compatibility of Radio
and Telecom device (1999/5/EC). For the evaluation regarding this
Directive, the following standards were applied:
EN 300 328 V1.7.1 (2006-10)
EN 301 489-1 V1.6.1 (2005-09), EN 301 489-17 V1.2.1 (2002-08)
EN 60950-1: 2001 +A11:2004
EN 50371:2002
ii
The channel identifiers, channel center frequencies, and regulatory domains of
each 22-MHz-wide channel are shown in following Table.
Regulatory Domains  Channel
Identifier
Center
Frequency
(MHZ)  Japan  ETSI
North
America
Israel  France  Mexico
1  2412  v  v  v  v
2  2417  v  V  v   v
3  2422  v  v  v  v  v
4  2427  v  v v  v  v
5  2432  v  v  v  v  v
6  2437  v  v  v  v  v
7  2442  v  v v  v  v
8  2447  v  v  v  v
9  2452  v  v  v  v
10  2457  v  v  v    v
11  2462  v  v  v     v
12  2467  v  v
13  2472  v  v
14  2484  v
iii
 1
Thank you for your purchase of the WLAN 11g USB Adapter. Featuring
wireless technology, this wireless networking solution has been designed for
both large and small businesses, and it is scalable so that you can easily add
more users and new network features depending on your business scale.
FEATURES
 Support Microsoft Windows 2000 ,XP and XP x64, Vista.
 Support WMMTM (Wi-Fi MultiMedia) function
 Operating distance of up to 300 meters in free space.
 54/48/36/24/18/12/11/9/6/5.5/2/1 Mbps selectable Data Rate.
 Support USB 2.0 interface.
 64-bit, 128-bit or 256-bit WEP (Wired Equivalent Privacy); WPA
(Wi-Fi Protected Access),WPA2
 2.400GHz ~ 2.4835GHz unlicensed ISM Frequency Band.
 Modulation Method :
IEEE 802.11b : DSSS (Direct Sequence Spread Spectrum).
IEEE 802.11g : OFDM (Orthogonal Frequency Division Multiplexing).
 Easy operation and setting up.
SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS
 Windows System : Windows 2000, XP or XP x64, Vista
 PCs must have a device driver installed. It allows you to communicate
with WLAN 11g USB Adapter.
 2
BEFORE YOU START
1. Confirm Box Contents
CONNECTING YOUR WLAN 11g USB ADAPTER TO PC
Quick Start Guide
� Connect your WLAN 11g USB
Adapter to your PC.
� Install driver.
GETTING TO KNOW WLAN 11g USB ADAPTER
LED
� LED turns on when POWER is applied to the WLAN 11g USB Adapter.
LED is blinking when PC is sending data through WLAN 11g USB
Adapter.